
COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus. 
G.T Road, Wah Cantt 

Ph No 0S1-4534200-02, 1ixt: 219 F'ax NO 05|-4546850 
Bid Evaluation Repor 

ANAD 

CUIWPS/Tender Date: (09-Sept-2019 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF B» EVALUATION REPoRT VOR "Supply of MS Pipe and Hardware 

Items" AS PER RULES 35 OF PP RULES,2004 

Name of Procuring Ageney 
2 Method of Procurement 

COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus 

"Single Stage Single Envelop basis" 

3Title of Procurement Supply of MS Pipo and Hardware Items 

Tender No Tender No. CUIW/PS/TEN/2021-22/05 

sPPRA Ref. No 
6 Date & Time of Bid Closing 
7 Date & Time of Bid Opening 

TS458273E 
11:00 AM on 09/09/2021 

|11:30 AM on 09/09/2021 

M/S See Zuna Trading Co,Rawalpindi 
M/S AWF Traders, Lahore 
M/S Five Builders, Rawalpindi 
M/s Irshad Corporation 
M/S Y N International, Rawalpindi 

8 No of Bids Received 

9 Finally, Purchase Committec-CUIW, recommended the issuance of Purchase Order on the 

basis of item wise to the following Vendors. 

Amount of PO 

123,401 
86,000 
167,744 

2,655,390 
8,782 

3,041,317 

Sr No Vendor's Name 
M/S See Zuna 'Trading Co,Rawalpindi 
M/S AWF Traders, Lahore 
M/S Five Builders, Rawalpindi 
M/s Irshad Corporation 
M/S Y N International, Rawalpindi 

Grand T'otal 

(OIC Purchasefection)
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