

COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus. G.T Road, Wah Cantt Ph No 051-4534200-02, Ext: 219 Fax NO 051-4546850 Bid Evaluation Report

CUIW/PS/Tender

Date: 09-Sept-2019

ANNOUNCEMENT OF BID EVALUATION REPORT FOR "Supply of MS Pipe and Hardware Items" AS PER RULES 35 OF PP RULES,2004

1	Name of Procuring Agency	COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus	
2	Method of Procurement	"Single Stage - Single Envelop basis"	
3	Title of Procurement	Supply of MS Pipe and Hardware Items	
4	Tender No	Tender No. CUIW/PS/TEN/2021-22/05	
5	PPRA Ref. No	TS458273E	
6	Date & Time of Bid Closing	11: 00 AM on 09/09/2021	
7	Date & Time of Bid Opening	11: 30 AM on 09/09/2021	
	No of Bids Received	M/S See Zuna Trading Co,Rawalpindi M/S AWF Traders, Lahore	
8		M/S Five Builders, Rawalpindi	
0		M/s Irshad Corporation	
		M/S Y N International, Rawalpindi	

9 Finally, Purchase Committee-CUIW, recommended the issuance of Purchase Order on the basis of item wise to the following Vendors.

Sr No	Vendor's Name	Amount of PO
1	M/S See Zuna Trading Co,Rawalpindi	123,401
2	M/S AWF Traders, Lahore	86,000
3	M/S Five Builders, Rawalpindi	167,744
4	M/s Irshad Corporation	2,655,390
5	M/S Y N International, Rawalpindi	8,782

Grand Total

3,041,317

(OIC Purchase Section)